Breckon &) Breckon

est.1947

FLAT 8, 45 LAWTON AVENUE

CARTERTON OX18 3JY

Lawton Avenue is within walking distance of the town centre with its excellent range of shops, eateries,
school, and transport links to Witney or Oxford City Centre. Manor Court is an attractive building and
this superb ground floor apartment is presented in excellent order and offers spacious, light-filled
accommodation along with a delightful, private garden. The spacious living room offers ample room
for both relaxing and dining. The kitchen is fitted with a range of modern units, new hob and extractor
fan, and space for white goods.

GUIDE PRICE E=1. = 1 &5
£180,000 Rear Garden



Council Tax Band
Band B

£1,898.41

EPC Rating E

Summertown
t: 01865 310 300 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: summertown@breckon.co.uk

Oxford City Centre
t: 01865 244 735 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: post@breckon.co.uk

Breckon@Breckon

Approximate Gross Internal Area = 55.3 sgm

Kitchen
2.98m x 2.42m B
9'9 x 7N \

Bedroom
4.18m x 2.52m
13'9 x 8'3

Living Room
5.48m x 3.7Im
18'0 x 122

Lease Information

Lease 960 years remaining

Local Authority
West Oxfordshire District
Council £1,200 per annum costs

Every office has access to
every buyer registered across
our network of seven offices.

Sharing a single database of
buyers ensures maximum
exposure for our clients.

Woodstock
t: 01993 811 881 (sales)
t: 01993 810100 (letting)

e: woodstock@breckon.co.uk

New Homes
t: 01865 261 222

Headington
t: 01865 750 200 (sales)
t: 01865 763 999 (letting)

e: headington@breckon.co.uk

Land Team
t: 01865 558 999

Bicester Abingdon-on-Thames
t: 01869 24 24 23 (sales & letting) t: 01235 550 550 (sales)
t: 01235 554 040 (letting)

e: abingdon@breckon.co.uk

e: bicester@breckon.co.uk

e: newhomes@breckon.co.uk

e: land@breckon.co.uk

est.1947

Witney Sales

10 Market Square
Witney Oxfordshire
OX28 6BB

t: 01993 776 775
e: witney@breckon.co.uk

Letting and Property
Management
t: 01865 20 1M

e: lettings@breckon.co.uk

Creative Department
t: 01865 310 300

e: creative@breckon.co.uk



